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SCHEDULE

“SCHEDULE 4

ADULT POPULATION FIGURES

Regulation 2(3)

Billing authority area

Prescribed figure

Blaenau Gwent
Bridgend
Caerphilly
Carmarthenshire
Cardiff
Ceredigion
Conwy
Denbighshire
Flintshire
Gwynedd

Isle of Anglesey
Merthyr Tydfil
Monmouthshire
Neath Port Talbot
Newport
Pembrokeshire
Powys

Rhondda Cynon Taf
Swansea

Torfaen

Vale of Glamorgan (The)

Wrexham

55,716
111,450
140,263
147,313
279,269
63,416
94,048
75,144
121,016
98,316
56,463
46,513
73,745
112,063
113,338
98,378
107,236
186,077
193,324
71,980
100,113
107,020”




