SCHEDULE

Regulation 2(3)

"SCHEDULE 4

ADULT POPULATION FIGURES

Billing authority area	Prescribed figure
Blaenau Gwent	55,716
Bridgend	111,450
Caerphilly	140,263
Carmarthenshire	147,313
Cardiff	279,269
Ceredigion	63,416
Conwy	94,048
Denbighshire	75,144
Flintshire	121,016
Gwynedd	98,316
Isle of Anglesey	56,463
Merthyr Tydfil	46,513
Monmouthshire	73,745
Neath Port Talbot	112,063
Newport	113,338
Pembrokeshire	98,378
Powys	107,236
Rhondda Cynon Taf	186,077
Swansea	193,324
Torfaen	71,980
Vale of Glamorgan (The)	100,113
Wrexham	107,020"